
IX Hato Judo Cup  2025-04-06  Warszawa   MU09-33.2
Zawodnicy: 6Zawodnicy A

Nr Imię Klub 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 TOPA Kuba UKS Chojrak Warszawa

2 SZCZEPAŃSKI Jan UKS Ronin Team

3 SĄGOL Stanisław UKS SameJudo

Zawodnicy B

Nr Imię Klub 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 ORZEŁOWSKI Bartosz UKS SameJudo

5 BARGIEŁ Mateusz Hato Judo

6 KLIMASZEWSKI Przemysław UKS Chojrak Warszawa

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

1 21 TOPA Kuba SZCZEPAŃSKI Jan 100-010 0:14

100

4 52 ORZEŁOWSKI Bartosz BARGIEŁ Mateusz 000-100 0:08

100

1 33 TOPA Kuba SĄGOL Stanisław 100-000 0:12

100

4 64 ORZEŁOWSKI Bartosz KLIMASZEWSKI Przemysław 100-000 0:10

100

2 35 SZCZEPAŃSKI Jan SĄGOL Stanisław 000-100 0:34

100

5 66 BARGIEŁ Mateusz KLIMASZEWSKI Przemysław 100-000 0:09

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

TOPA

ORZEŁOWSKI
100 - 000

8

BARGIEŁ

SĄGOL
100 - 000

9

TOPA

BARGIEŁ

100 - 000
TOPA

WygranePkt. Msc.

2 200 1

0 0

21 100

3

WygranePkt. Msc.

1 100

12 200

2

0 0 3

Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

TOPA Kuba, UKS Chojrak Warszawa

BARGIEŁ Mateusz, Hato Judo

ORZEŁOWSKI Bartosz, UKS SameJudo

SĄGOL Stanisław, UKS SameJudo


